28
X7R
Surface Mount Chip Capacitors
10pF
12
15
18
22

in partnership with customers world wide, to eliminate mechanical
cracking.
Ordering Information
0805
Type No
Chip Size
Y
Termination
Y = FlexiCapTM
100
Voltage
016 =16V
025 =25V
050 =50V
063 =63V
100 =100V
200 =200V
250 =250V
500 =500V
630 =630V
1K0 =1kV
2K0 =2kV
3K0 =3kV
4K0 =4kV
5K0 =5kV
0101
Capacitance
First digit - 0
Second digit - First significant
figure of
capacitance value
Third digit - Second significant
figure of
capacitance value
Fourth digit - Number of zeros
following.
For values that do not fit the
model above, insert the
capacitance code letter for the
decimal point
e.g. 13N6 = 13.6nF
J
Tolerance
Stable class
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
X
Dielectric
X = X7R
T
Packaging
T =178mm
(7”) reel
R =330mm
(13”) reel
B =Bulk pack
tubs
Suffix Code